
205 HELP WANTED 
Summer work in Alaska. Ocean 
Beauty Seafoods needs hard 
working dependable people lor on- 
shore work in Alaska. $6/hr. +over- 
time. Term approx. 6/20-7/31 with 
possible extensions until 9/1. On 
campus for interviews 4/13. Addi- 
tional information and applications 
at Career Center or call Jeff Lane 
at 206-285-6800 ext. 359. 

ROOM AND BOARD available in 
exchange for 20 hrs/week help with 
children, house, garden. Beautiful 
setting, nice family. 342-4305 

WILDLIFE JOBS TO S21.60/HR 
INC. BENEFITS. GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP NEEDED. FOR APP, AND 
EXAM INFO, CALL 1 800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625, 8AM-7PM, 7 
DAYS fds inc. 

Wanted tutor for one with new 

computer. Sony. Salary to be dis- 
cussed. 683-4586. 

On-Site Manager for u of 
O apt. complex. Apt. + salary. 
Send resume to: PO Box 3103, 
Eugene, OR 97403 

Afternoon childcare 
for a delightful child. 

Our son is a bright 6/1 year old with interests 
in music, sports, books, and other adventures. 

We are looking for an individual who can pick 
up our son in the afternoons 2:30-6:00pm 
weekdays. Summer months: l2:30-6:00pra. 
Requirements: 

bright, energetic, happy personalty 
experience in childcare or related education 
references required 
must have driver's license and car (with no 

record please) 
enjoy teaching 

Perks 
summer membership to Eugene Swim & Tennis 
Club 

easy, outgoing, inteligent child who loves 
conversation 

Only serious applicants call: 435-6688 

POSTAL JOBS TO S18.35/HR 
INC. BENEFITS, NO EXPERI- 
ENCE, FOR APP. AND EXAM 
INFO, CALL 1 800-813-3585, EXT 
6624,8AM-7PM, 7 DAYS Ids,Inc 

Resident Assistant Needed, 
Summer or Fall 

Room and board in private dorm. 
Great for grad student. Work ap- 
proximately 24 hours per week. 
Must be mature, responsible, hard 
working, supervisory experience 
preferred. 343-1255. 

Glacier National Park could be your 
backyard this summer. The Park 
Cafe & Grocery in St. Mary, Mon- 
tana has positions open in cate, 
gilt & grocery store and gas sta- 
tion. Call Kathryn daytime 406- 
587-1816 for info. 

NOW RECRUITING 
• Mc+ta 
• Science 
• English 

Special Education 
Elen-ven'Eary Educa-Eion 

feacWers for fine 
I9 9 9 ~~2.000 sctaool Year. 
District representatives will 
be conducting Interviews 

on campus on April 7, 1999. 
Please contact the Career 

Center to schedule an 

interview appointment. 

HOME TYPISTS, 
PC users needed. $45,000 income 

potential. Call 1-800-513-4343 
Ext. B-9642 

$800 Weekly Potential. Process- 
ing govt, refunds at home! No exp. 
nec. 1-800-696-4779 x. 1511. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Close to campus in S.E. neighbor- 
hood. 2 to 3 bdrm,1 ba, hardwood, 
W/D, all new appliances. No dogs. 
$1000/mo. Laura 686-8376. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 

ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

Close to Campus! 
Available Now! 

2 bdrms, $500. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 

up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

MB FURNISHED 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 

1 bedroom. 1630 Ferry St. Sum- 
mer rales avail. Call 741-0320. 

Dorms too loud? 
Comfortable/ affordable studios, 1 
block from UO. $340 includes utili- 
ties. Rooms avail, now. Contact 
Rob at 465-9058. 

CHEAP ROOMS S295 
Renovated fraternity house, 
utilities inch Call 485-8008. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
2 Bdrm. One block from UO, 

on-site laundry. 344-2657. 
www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 
LANE TOWER -1601 OLIVE ST. 

485-0916 1 Bdrm Avail. 
All utilities paid. 

1128 Alder St. Unit A. S595. 2 
bdrm. A stone's throw from cam- 
pus. Month-month. 683-4983. 

GREAT DEAL! Spacious 2 bdrm, 
hrdwd floors, laundry/prkg. Close to 
campus, lower summer rate, $595 
now. 444 E. 18th. 485-3564 

1 bdrm apt. One block from cam- 

pus. Nice courtyard setting. $490/ 
mo. No deposit. Call 431-4925. 

PROSPECT PARK 
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